RESOURCE

00000
08000
09800
30100
30103
30106
70900
91602

00005
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
61051
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
Unrestricted: Contributed
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
EIA:SCE

Coke Intra

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0128 - Golden Hill K-8

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 07/14/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
37,463.00 0.00 37,463.00 0.00 4,119.79 33,343.21
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 986.86 (986.86)
72,945.00 0.00 72,945.00 0.00 34,278.76 38,666.24
133,539.00 0.00 133,539.00 0.00 71,380.04 62,158.96
2,128.00 0.00 2,128.00 0.00 0.00 2,128.00
9,244.00 0.00 9,244.00 0.00 0.00 9,244.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (98.13) 98.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (100.97) 100.97
255,319.00 0.00 255,319.00 0.00 110,566.35 144,752.65
0.00 4,033.00 4,033.00 0.00 0.00 4,033.00
2,538,532.00 (4,033.00) 2,534,499.00 0.00 2,339,755.17 194,743.83
18,610.00 0.00 18,610.00 0.00 0.00 18,610.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,611.59 (165,611.59)
137,523.00 0.00 137,523.00 0.00 219,096.27 (81,573.27)
152,313.00 0.00 152,313.00 0.00 142,997.88 9,315.12
6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00 0.00 1,333.48 4,966.52
140,482.00 0.00 140,482.00 0.00 128,280.97 12,201.03
165,188.00 0.00 165,188.00 0.00 165,574.39 (386.39)
17,235.00 0.00 17,235.00 0.00 17,152.62 82.38
165,090.00 0.00 165,090.00 0.00 153,217.48 11,872.52
9,768.00 0.00 9,768.00 0.00 0.00 9,768.00
144,512.00 0.00 144,512.00 0.00 122,312.88 22,199.12
500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
381,711.00 0.00 381,711.00 0.00 383,452.85 (1,741.85)
3,877,764.00 0.00 3,877,764.00 0.00 3,838,785.58 38,978.42
4,133,083.00 0.00 4,133,083.00 0.00 3,949,351.93 183,731.07
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